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IATC Senior All-Star Boys 5K Cross Country Meet

Event: Boys 5K

Date: Saturday, November 03, 2012
Location: DMACC Campus, Ankeny, 1A
Weather: Sunny & Light Breeze 52°

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place

=

A WN

School 1 2
Southeast 2 5
Northeast 4 6
Southwest 1
Northwest 3

Incomplete Teams:

Benjamin Anderson, SR,
Wdm Valley

Isaac Steffensmeier, SR, Fort

3 4 5
7 9 10
8 12 15

11 14 25 26
19 20 21 22

School

Southwest

Southeast

Tyson Wieland, SR, Johnston Northwest

Brien Nugent, SR, Wahlert
Wick Cunningham, SR,

Chase Grabau, SR, Linn-Mar

Ethan Pellegrino, SR,
Southeast Polk

Kyle Read, SR, Linn-Mar
Payton Busch, SR,
Centerville

Timothy Chapman, SR,
Davenport Central

John Snyder, SR, Dowling

J.J. Frawley, SR, Monticello

Colin Ensminger, SR,
Burlington

Sean Skillern, SR,
Shenandoah-Essex

Alexander Hottle, SR,
Waterloo West

Benjamin Friederichs, SR,

Matthew Klein, SR, Pella

Place Score Name
1 1

2 2 Madison
3 3

4 4

5 5 Knoxville
6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

1 = Catholic
12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16 Durant
17

18 17

Northeast
Southeast
Northeast
Southeast
Northeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southwest
Northeast

Southeast

Southwest

Northeast

Southeast

Southeast

Dallas Lumpa, SR, Monticello Northeast

6

13
17
27
23

7

16
18
28
24

Total Time Ave Time
Spread
33 15:50 0:36
45 15:58 0:44
77 16:19 2:02
85 16:27 1:17
Time Pace mpm
15:04.16 4:51/M
15:25.18 4:57/M
15:29.41 4:59/M
15:33.84 5:00/M
15:45.87 5:04/M
15:49.00 5:05/M
15:56.63 5:07/M
16:00.64 5:09/M
16:01.24 5:09/M
16:01.82 5:09/M
16:02.45 5:09/M
16:09.50 5:12/M
16:09.85 5:12/M
16:17.93 5:14/M
16:18.21 5:14/M
16:19.45 5:15/M
16:21.12 5:15/M
16:30.78 5:18/M
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19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46

a7

48

18

19

20
21

22

23
24

25

26

27

Evan Jones, SR, Pella Southeast
Slater Marshall, SR, Durant Southeast
Ryan Sievers, SR, Pella Southeast

Keegan Cook, SR, Linn-Mar Northeast
Keegan Fitzsimmons, SR,
Pella

Zach Marpe, SR, Lake Mills  Northwest

Tyler Steele, SR, Benton
Community

Joshua Prohaska, SR, Dallas
Center-Grimes

Ryan Tigges, SR, Johnston  Northwest
Michael Schemm, SR, Pella Southeast
Jonah Roggensack, SR,

Southeast

Northeast

Northwest

Northeast
Osage
Eamon Adamson, SR, Northwest
Cherokee

Michael Etnyre, SR, Pella Southeast
Ricky Jeray, SR, Vinton-
Shellsburg

Quinn Groff, SR, Sheldon Northwest
Colton Schnetzer, SR,

Northeast

N Northwest
Aaron Havens, SR, D.M. Southwest
Lincoln

Luke Zahari, SR, Cedar Falls Northeast
Blake Willadsen, SR, C.B.

Abraham Lincoln Southwest
Scott Pelzer, SR, Tipton Northeast
Grant Hunt, SR, Xavier-Cedar

} Northeast
Rapids
Trevor Kabala, SR, Northeast
Maqguoketa
Alex Bernt, SR, Columbus

) Northeast

Catholic
Darrian Irlbeck, SR,
Tri-Center Neola Southwest
Daniel Pape, SR, Northeast

Xavier-Cedar Rapids
Maxwell Scharf, SR, Waterloo

West Northeast
Cody Miller, SR, Ims Southeast
Dustin Hieb, SR, Sioux City Northwest
East
Mitchell Knock, SR, Benton

) Northeast
Community
éﬂSrew Sloan, SR, Mason Northeast
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16:33.28
16:35.95
16:35.97
16:36.69

16:38.26
16:39.70
16:39.99

16:40.80

16:42.70
16:43.09

16:46.13

16:47.25
16:51.21
16:51.27
16:55.95
17:01.74

17:05.00
17:06.69
17:06.99
17:08.99
17:08.00

17:09.16

17:09.44

17:12.65

17:12.84

17:14.00
17:15.31
17:16.05

17:16.27

17:16.93

5:19/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:20/M

5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M

5:22/M

5:22/M
5:22/M

5:23/M

5:24/M
5:25/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:28/M

5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:31/M

5:31/M

5:31/M

5:32/M

5:32/M

5:33/M
5:33/M
5:33/M

5:33/M

5:33/M
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49

50

51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66
67
68

69

70
71

72

73
74
75

28

Brian Becker, SR, North
lowa-North Union

Josh Kidman, SR, Dallas
Center-Grimes

Josh Harry, SR, Dowling

Catholic

Peter Rethwisch, SR, Marion
Jonas Hovenga, SR,
Aplington-Parkersburg
Ethan Glenn, SR, Webster

City

Matt Hollingshead, SR,

Knoxville

Caleb Wilson, SR, Missouri

Valley

Joseph Tolsma, SR,
Moc-Floyd Valley

Timothy Swanson, SR, Valley

Lutheran

Colton Graham, SR,
Nodaway Valley

Hunter Wilz, SR, Eddyuville-

Blakesburg

Tyler Reck, SR, Sibley-

Ocheyedan

Ethan Pankow, SR, Decorah
Travis Hamm, SR, Waukon

Christopher Welch, SR,
Eddyville-Blakesburg

Tyler Breed, SR, Dowling

Catholic

Kyle Hiser, SR,
Shenandoah-Essex

Cassidy Warson, SR, Madrid
Steven Smith, SR, Webster

City

Tanner Smith, SR, Waterloo

West

Jaden Lux, SR, Cherokee
Blaine Phillips, SR, Boone
Kenton Johnston, SR,
Webster City

Andrew Perry, SR, Mount

Pleasant

Jacob Moats, SR, Knoxville
Phillip Mashek, SR,

Crestwood

Northwest

Northwest

Southwest
Northeast

Northeast

Northwest

Southeast

Northwest

Northwest

Northeast

Southwest

Southeast

Northwest

Northeast
Northeast

Southeast

Southwest

Southwest
Northwest

Northwest

Northeast

Northwest
Northwest

Northwest

Southeast
Southeast

Northeast
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17:16.95

17:18.22

17:18.81
17:22.62
17:24.44

17:24.72

17:24.89

17:25.66

17:29.32

17:29.38

17:29.79

17:35.75

17:37.71

17:39.61
17:39.82

17:40.13

17:41.70

17:41.00
17:42.80
17:42.85

17:43.29

17:44.05
17:46.98

17:50.18

18:07.81
18:11.61
18:13.00

5:33/M

5:34/M

5:34/M
5:35/M
5:36/M

5:36/M

5:36/M

5:36/M

5:37/M

5:37/M

5:37/M

5:39/M

5:40/M

5:41/M
5:41/M

5:41/M

5:41/M

5:41/M
5:42/M
5:42/M

5:42/M

5:42/M
5:43/M

5:44/M

5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
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Nick Olmstead, SR, Webster

76 . Northwest
City
Jacob Clabaugh, SR,
77 Webster City Northwest
78 Brach Prough, SR, Mount Southeast
Pleasant
79 Jeff Knouse, SR, Wilton Southeast
80 Tommy Thorne, SR, Mount Southeast
Pleasant
81 Bret Powers, SR, Van Meter Southwest
82 Alex Lang, SR, Mason City = Northeast
83 Alex Bales, SR, Mason City  Northeast
84 Christian Anthony, SR, Wilton Southeast
85 Jon Berland, SR, Crestwood Northeast
86 Nick Moorehead, SR, Grinnell Northeast
87 Brady Ellenbecker, SR, South Northeast
Tama
88 Luc Moisan, SR, Grinnell Northeast
89 Will Hamilton, SR, Grinnell Northeast
90 Josh Wick, SR, Linn-Mar Northeast
91 Jprdan Houdeshell, SR, Northeast
Linn-Mar
Place 1 Southeast Time Spread = 0:36
Place Name Time
5 Isaap Steffensmeier, SR, Fort 15:25 18
Madison
5 Wick (;unnlngham, SR, 15:45.87
Knoxville
Ethan Pellegrino, SR, ,
7 Southeast Polk 15:56.63
9 Payton Busch, SR, 16:01.24
Centerville
10 Timothy Chapman, SR, 16:01.82
Davenport Central
13 Colln Ensminger, SR, 16:09.85
Burlington
16 Benjamin Friederichs, SR, 16:19.45
Durant
0 Matthew Klein, SR, Pella 16:21.12
0 Evan Jones, SR, Pella 16:33.28
0 Slater Marshall, SR, Durant 16:35.95
0 Ryan Sievers, SR, Pella 16:35.97
0 Keegan Fitzsimmons, SR, 16:38.26
Pella
0 Michael Schemm, SR, Pella 16:43.09
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18:16.87

18:24.34

18:26.24
18:32.99
18:46.36

18:53.91
18:54.30
18:57.33
19:09.12
19:12.35
19:30.43

19:30.46

19:34.47
19:34.70
20:05.24

20:22.47

Ave Time = 15:50

5:53/M

5:55/M

5:56/M
5:58/M
6:02/M

6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:16/M

6:16/M

6:18/M
6:18/M
6:27/M

6:33/M

Score = 33
Pace mpm

4:57

5:04

5:07

5:09

5:09

5:12

5:15

5:15
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21

5:22
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0 Michael Etnyre, SR, Pella 16:51.21 5:25

0 Cody Miller, SR, Ims 17:15.31 5:33

0 Matt I—!olllngshead, SR, 17:24.89 536
Knoxville

0 Hunter Wilz, SR, Eddyville- 17:35.75 539
Blakesburg
Christopher Welch, SR, , .

0 Eddyville-Blakesburg 17:40.13 >4l

0 Andrew Perry, SR, Mount 18:07.81 550
Pleasant

0 Jacob Moats, SR, Knoxville 18:11.61 5:51

0 Brach Prough, SR, Mount 18:26.24 556
Pleasant

0 Jeff Knouse, SR, Wilton 18:32.99 5:58

0 Tommy Thorne, SR, Mount 18:46.36 6:02
Pleasant

0 Christian Anthony, SR, Wilton 19:09.12 6:09

Place 2 Northeast Time Spread = 0:44  Ave Time = 15:58 Score =45
Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Brien Nugent, SR, Wahlert 15:33.84 5:00

6 Chase Grabau, SR, Linn-Mar 15:49.00 5:05

8 Kyle Read, SR, Linn-Mar 16:00.64 5:09

12 J.J. Frawley, SR, Monticello 16:09.50 5:12
Alexander Hottle, SR, , .

15 Waterloo West 16:18.21 5:14

17 Dallas Lumpa, SR, Monticello 16:30.78 5:18

18 Keegan Cook, SR, Linn-Mar 16:36.69 5:20

0 Tyler Stegle, SR, Benton 16:39.99 591
Community

0 Jonah Roggensack, SR, 16:46.13 593
Osage

0 Ricky Jeray, SR, Vinton- 16:51.27 505
Shellsburg

0 Luke Zahari, SR, Cedar Falls 17:06.69 5:30

0 Scott Pelzer, SR, Tipton 17:08.99 5:31

0 Grapt Hunt, SR, Xavier-Cedar 17:08.00 531
Rapids

0 Trevor Kabala, SR, 17:09.16 531
Maqguoketa

0 Alex Bgrnt, SR, Columbus 17-:09.44 531
Catholic
Daniel Pape, SR, , .

0 Xavier-Cedar Rapids 17:12.84 5:32

0 Maxwell Scharf, SR, Waterloo 17:14.00 5133
West

0 Mitchell K_nock, SR, Benton 17:16.27 533
Community
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Andrew Sloan, SR, Mason

0 . 17:16.93 5:33
City

0 Peter Rethwisch, SR, Marion 17:22.62 5:35
Jonas Hovenga, SR, . )

0 Aplington-Parkersburg 17:24.44 5:36

0 Timothy Swanson, SR, Valley 17:29.38 5:37
Lutheran

0 Ethan Pankow, SR, Decorah 17:39.61 5:41

0 Travis Hamm, SR, Waukon 17:39.82 5:41

0 Tanner Smith, SR, Waterloo 17:43.29 542
West

0 Phillip Mashek, SR, 18:13.00 550
Crestwood

0 Alex Lang, SR, Mason City 18:54.30 6:05

0 Alex Bales, SR, Mason City 18:57.33 6:06

0 Jon Berland, SR, Crestwood 19:12.35 6:10

0 Nick Moorehead, SR, Grinnell 19:30.43 6:16

0 Brady Ellenbecker, SR, South 19:30.46 6:16
Tama

0 Luc Moisan, SR, Grinnell 19:34.47 6:18

0 Will Hamilton, SR, Grinnell 19:34.70 6:18

0 Josh Wick, SR, Linn-Mar 20:05.24 6:27

0 Jprdan Houdeshell, SR, 20:22 47 6:33
Linn-Mar

Place 3 Southwest Time Spread = 2:02 Ave Time = 16:19 Score =77
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Benjamin Anderson, SR, 15:04.16 451
Wdm Valley T ’

1 John S_nyder, SR, Dowling 16:02.45 5:09
Catholic
Sean Skillern, SR, , ]

14 Shenandoah-Essex 16:17.93 514

o5 Aaron Havens, SR, D.M. 17:05.00 5:30
Lincoln

26 Blake Wlllquen, SR, C.B. 17-06.99 5:30
Abraham Lincoln
Darrian Irlbeck, SR, , ]

21 Tri-Center Neola 17:12.65 5:32

pg  Josh Harry, SR, Dowling 17:18.81 5:34
Catholic

0 Colton Graham, SR, 17:99.79 537
Nodaway Valley

0 Tyler Breed, SR, Dowling 17:41.70 541
Catholic
Kyle Hiser, SR, , .

0 Shenandoah-Essex 17:41.00 o4l

0 Bret Powers, SR, Van Meter 18:53.91 6:04
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Place 4 Northwest Time Spread = 1:17 Ave Time = 16:27 Score =85
Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Tyson Wieland, SR, Johnston 15:29.41 4:59

19 Zach Marpe, SR, Lake Mills 16:39.70 5:21

20 Joshua Pr_ohaska, SR, Dallas 16:40.80 502
Center-Grimes

21  Ryan Tigges, SR, Johnston 16:42.70 5:22

oo ~ Eamon Adamson, SR, 16:47.25 5:04
Cherokee

23  Quinn Groff, SR, Sheldon 16:55.95 5:26
Colton Schnetzer, SR, , .

24 Humboldt 17:01.74 5:28

0 Dustin Hieb, SR, Sioux City 1716.05 533
East

0 Brian Becker, SR, North 17:16.95 5:33
lowa-North Union

0 Josh Kldman, SR, Dallas 17:18.22 5:34
Center-Grimes

0 Ethan Glenn, SR, Webster 17:24.72 536
City

0 Caleb Wilson, SR, Missouri 1795 66 536
Valley
Joseph Tolsma, SR, , .

0 Moc-Floyd Valley 17:29.32 5:37

0 Tyler Reck, SR, Sibley- 17:37.71 5:40
Ocheyedan

0 Cassidy Warson, SR, Madrid 17:42.80 5:42

0 gteyven Smith, SR, Webster 17:42 85 542

0 Jaden Lux, SR, Cherokee 17:44.05 5:42

0 Blaine Phillips, SR, Boone 17:46.98 5:43
Kenton Johnston, SR, , .

0 Webster City 17:50.18 5:44

0 N!ck Olmstead, SR, Webster 18:16.87 553
City
Jacob Clabaugh, SR, , .

0 Webster City 18:24.34 5:55

Incomplete Teams:
Printed on: 11/4/2012 5:21:35 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
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